
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1511201011050000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 311

CAMA #: 151 12 0 10 11 050 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

SHER00442
SHERWOOD PARK DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

    

Owner: SHERWOOD PARK DEVELOPMENT CO LLC Legal: BLK C LOT 6 SHERWOOD VILLAGE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 975392

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 24.67 24.67 49.34

Special 24.85 24.85 49.70

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202366164-1 12/10/2020

0.00

12/10/2020

24.67

1 24.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

24.67

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202421686-3 02/25/2021

49.52 0.00

02/25/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

49.52

0.00

0.00

**********

49.52

KANSAS 
SECURED TITLE

Check #Name/Amnt: 33184843            KANSAS SECURED TITLE INC                99.04

Grand Totals 49.52 49.52 0.00 99.04

49.52 0.00 49.52 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/15/2025 5:57:46 PM


