## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/15/2025 5:57:46 PM

311

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value:

Parcel #: 1511201011050000

**CAMA #:** 151 12 0 10 11 050 00 0 00

**Sec:** 12 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

SHER00442

SHERWOOD PARK DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

Owner: SHERWOOD PARK DEVELOPMENT CO LLC Legal: BLK C LOT 6 SHERWOOD VILLAGE

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	975392	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	24.67	24.67	49.34
Special	24.85	24.85	49.70

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202366164-1	12/10/2020	12/10/2020	1	24.67	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
	0.00	24.67		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202421686-3	02/25/2021	02/25/2021	F	0.00	49.52	0.00	49.52	
49.52	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	KANSAS	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 33184843	KANSAS SECU	RED TITL	E INC	99.04			
Grand Totals				49.52	49.52	0.00	99.04	
49.52	0.00	49.52		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00